
Anniston Lions Run for Sight 5K  

Anniston High School -Anniston, AL, April 21, 2001 

Overall Results 

Results courtesy of the Lions Run for Sight 5K. 

 

ALL FINISHERS: 

01 19:29 Gordon Fox 36M 

02 19:58 Ken Brewer 59M 

03 20:13 Steve Haynes 42M 

04 20:28 Chad Medders 25M 

05 20:50 Wayne Heckler 51M 

06 21:08 Jason Wood 25M 

07 21:15 Larry McPherson 45 

08 21:18 Bert Gangl 36M 

09 21:34 Robert Balliet 38M 

10 21:49 Daley Speer 42M 

11 22:33 Anthony Phillips 46M 

12 22:40 John Mann 31M 

13 22:41 Clint Haynes 24M 

14 22:43 Matthew Yarbrough 23M 

15 22:49 Tim Holder 30M 

16 23:10 Curtis Cupp 34M 

17 23:12 Rudolph Bates 68M 

18 23:31 frank Bowie 46M 

19 23:40 Scot O'Dell 43M 

20 23:41 Brooke Nelson 43F 

21 23:42 Barry Nicholls 45M 

22 23:49 Andrew Burgess 24M 

23 23:56 Ernie Dingler 45M 

24 23:58 Lisa Copeland 19F 

25 24:55 Ellen Cannon 50F 

26 25:05 Randy Lusk 54M 

27 25:39 Constance Goodwin 30F 

28 25:45 Jerry Bynum 47M 

29 25:49 Banyon Allison 28M 

30 26:16 Sharla Setser 29F 

31 26:20 Phillip Stuart 41M 

32 26:52 Dan Catchings 54M 

33 26:57 Drew Nelson 15M 

34 27:11 Brooke Nicholls 16F 

35 27:28 Kristin Burn 33F 

36 27:29 Pam Yother 48F 

37 28:19 Cassie Vice 30F 

38 28:26 Kyle Medders 50M 

39 28:27 Kim McPherson 42F 

40 28:52 Ann Jonakin 56F 

41 30:19 Yo Setser 64F 

42 30:51 Wilburn Smallwood 77M 



43 32:15 Jim Belk 45M 

44 33:00 Ed Turner 36M 

45 35:30 Gala Bynum 41F 

46 39:00 Nicole McNair 30F 

47 49:13 Natalie Alexander 80F 

 

MALE OVERALL: Gordon Fox 19:29, Ken Brewer 19:58, Steve Haynes 20:13. 

 

MALE AGE GROUPS:  

15-19: Drew Nelson 26:57. 

20-24: Clint Haynes 22:41, Mathew Yarbrough 22:43, Andrew Burgess 23:49. 

25-29: Chad Medders 20:28, Jason Wood 21:08, Banyon Allison 25:49. 

30-34: John Mann 22:40, Tim Holder 22:49, Curtis Cupp 23:10. 

35-39: Bert Gangl 21:18, Bob Balliet 21:34, Ed Turner 33:00. 

40-44: Daley Speer 21:49, Scott O'Dell 23:40, Phillip Stewart 26:21. 

45-49: Larry McPherson 21:15, Anthony Phillips 22:33, Frank Bowie 23:31. 

50-54: Wayne Heckler 20:50, Randy Lusk 25:09, Dan Catching 26:52. 

60-over: Rudy Bates 23:12, Wilburn Smallwood 30:51. 

 

FEMALE OVERALL: Brooke Nelson 23:41, Lisa Copeland 23:58, Ellen Cannon 24:58. 

FEMALE AGE GROUPS: 

14-under: Trisha Jolley 48:50, Stephanie Anglin 48:55. 

15-19: Brooke Nichols 27:11. 

25-29: Sharla Setser 26:16. 

30-34: Constance Goodwin 25:39, Cassie Vice 28:18, Nicole McNair 39:00. 

40-44: kim McPherson 28:27, Gayla Bynum 35:30. 

45-49: Pam Yother 27:29. 



55-59: Ann Jonakin 28:52. 

 

 

 


